
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Phase 0 - Concept Tue 01/09/07 Tue 05/01/07
211 Phase 1 - Proof of Concept Mon 08/06/07 Fri 12/07/07
318 Phase 2 - Critical Design Mon 12/10/07 Tue 05/20/08
427 Phase 3 - Production Out Years Tue 05/20/08 Wed 08/05/09
428 Develop Project Team Tue 05/20/08 Thu 06/12/08
429 Identify New Team Members Tue 06/10/08 Thu 06/12/08

430 Reassign Responsibilities as Needed Tue 05/20/08 Thu 05/22/08

431 Hire Personnel Tue 05/20/08 Tue 05/27/08
432 Customer Help Staff Tue 05/20/08 Tue 05/27/08

433 Lawyer Tue 05/20/08 Tue 05/27/08

434 Marketing Director Tue 05/20/08 Tue 05/27/08

435 Financial Director Tue 05/20/08 Tue 05/27/08

436 Office Setup Tue 05/20/08 Fri 05/23/08
437 Resign equipment Tue 05/20/08 Fri 05/23/08

438 Obtain Small Business Loan Tue 05/20/08 Tue 06/03/08

439 Initial Rollout Tue 05/20/08 Thu 07/31/08
440 Advertising Tue 05/20/08 Fri 05/23/08
441 Determine Advertising Agency Tue 05/20/08 Wed 05/21/08

442 Prepare Advertising Materials Wed 05/21/08 Thu 05/22/08

443 Launch Marketing Campaign Thu 05/22/08 Fri 05/23/08

444 Tailor to specific Amusement Park Companies Tue 05/20/08 Fri 06/20/08
445 GUI Colors Tue 05/20/08 Fri 05/23/08

446 Add Company Claim Policies Tue 05/20/08 Fri 05/23/08

447 Setup Servers for Thrill Tracker Company Tue 05/20/08 Mon 05/26/08

448 Update Best-fit Module Fri 05/23/08 Fri 06/20/08

449 Website maintanence Tue 05/20/08 Thu 07/31/08

450 Legal Tue 05/20/08 Tue 06/17/08
451 Develop EULA Tue 05/20/08 Tue 06/17/08

452 Worldwide Rollout Tue 05/20/08 Wed 08/05/09
453 Advertising Tue 08/12/08 Tue 09/23/08
454 Prepare Advertising Materials Tue 08/12/08 Tue 09/23/08

455 Launch Marketing Campaign Tue 09/23/08 Tue 09/23/08
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456 Tailor to specific Amusement Park Companies Tue 09/23/08 Fri 10/31/08
457 GUI Colors Tue 09/23/08 Fri 09/26/08

458 Add Company Claim Policies Tue 09/23/08 Fri 10/03/08

459 Setup Servers for Thrill Tracker Company Tue 09/23/08 Fri 10/03/08

460 Update Best-fit Module Fri 10/03/08 Fri 10/31/08

461 Support Tue 05/20/08 Wed 08/05/09
462 Software Updates Tue 05/20/08 Tue 07/15/08

463 Best-fit module updates & Enchancements Tue 05/20/08 Tue 07/15/08

464 Customer Service Tue 08/05/08 Wed 08/05/09
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